©  2020 Straits Lighting Company | www.straitslighting.com |  Phone: (855) 875 - 2533 | V 1.6  |  6.24.20
streamline led t8 x-series
PID: SL917T8BC
SPECIFICATIONS:
FEATURES
Integrated extruded aluminum heat sink
Aluminum casing
Plastic lens (Clear/ Frosted)

IRE
©  2020 Straits Lighting Company | www.straitslighting.com |   Phone: (855) 875 - 2533 | V 1.6  |   6.24.20
ORDER EXAMPLE:
ORDERING GUIDE
LM79 REPORT
BALLAST COMPATIBLE
ORDER CODE LENGTH WATTS VOLTAGE CCT LENS BEAM
ANGLE
DRIVER DIMMING BASE
SL917T8BC 24 = 24”
36 = 36”
48 = 48”
12W
15W
18W
20W
100/277V 3000 = 3000K
4000 = 4000K
5000 = 5000K
C = Clear
F = Frosted
120 I = Internal N = Non-dimming G13 = Med.
Bi-Pin
SL917T8BC - 24 - 15W - 3000 - C - 120 - I - N - G13
MAKE MODEL TYPE
Phillips - Advance ICN-IP32-N Instant Start Ballast
Phillips - Advance ICN-2P32-N Instant Start Ballast
Phillips - Advance ICN-3P32-N Instant Start Ballast
Phillips - Advance ICN-4P32-N Instant Start Ballast
Phillips - Advance ICN-IP32-SC Instant Start Ballast
Phillips - Advance ICN-2P32-SC Instant Start Ballast
Phillips - Advance ICN-3P32-SC Instant Start Ballast
Phillips - Advance ICN-4P32-SC Instant Start Ballast
Phillips - Advance IOP-1P32-LW-SC Instant Start Ballast
Phillips - Advance IOP-2P32-LW-SC Instant Start Ballast
Phillips - Advance IOP-3P32-LW-SC Instant Start Ballast
Phillips - Advance IOP-4P32-LW-SC Instant Start Ballast
Phillips - Advance IOPA-1P32-LW-N Instant Start Ballast
Phillips - Advance IOPA-2P32-LW-N Instant Start Ballast
Phillips - Advance IOPA-3P32-LW-N Instant Start Ballast
Phillips - Advance IOPA-4P32-LW-N Instant Start Ballast
Phillips - Advance IOPA-1P32-N Instant Start Ballast
Phillips - Advance IOPA-2P32-N Instant Start Ballast
Phillips - Advance IOPA-3P32-N Instant Start Ballast
Phillips - Advance IOPA-4P32-N Instant Start Ballast
Phillips - Advance IOP-1P32-SC Instant Start Ballast
Phillips - Advance IOP-2P32-SC Instant Start Ballast
Phillips - Advance IOP-3P32-SC Instant Start Ballast
Phillips - Advance IOP-4P32-SC Instant Start Ballast
Phillips - Advance IOPA-1P32-HL-SC Instant Start Ballast
MAKE MODEL TYPE
Phillips - Advance IOPA-2P32-HL-SC Instant Start Ballast
Phillips - Advance IOPA-3P32-HL-SC Instant Start Ballast